CREATING A CLEANER, SAFER, HEALTHIER WORLD.

EQUIPMENT

e

6200

COMPACT RIDE-ON SWEEPER

B Superior performance with efficient, one-pass sweeping
and dust containment

B Superb manoeuvrability from compact size and easy operation

B Dramatically reduced cleaning costs with highly reliable
Tennant parts and engineering




EXPERTLY-DESIGNED 6200 SWEEPER OFFERS
EFFORTLESS OPERATION AND INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY

Built with Tennant’s superior quality parts and engineering, the 6200 delivers virtually continuous
operation. Expect increased productivity with efficient one-pass cleaning, and multi-level
dump hopper.

INDUSTRY-LEADING SWEEPING AND DUST CONTROL
AutoAdjust™ design matches brush height to brush wear for sweeping of light dust and debris in
one pass. The 6200’s 2-stage dust control helps remove air-borne dust.

WORRY-FREE DURABILITY
Solid steel frame, hydraulic oil system and no-tool brush changes keep the reliable 6200 up and
running, increasing machine uptime.

EASY OPERATION INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY

Excellent sightlines, easy-to-use controls, and the multi-level dump hopper makes this machine
one of the easiest to operate! The hopper can automatically empty the debris directly into
containers up to 1.37 m.




INSIDE THE

A Protect fixtures and equipment as well
as your sweeper with the rear bumper
and corner rollers.

B Maintain maximum cleaning power
with the patented AutoAdjust™ brush
cavity that automatically adjusts as
bristles shorten.

c Thermo-Sentry™ temperature
sensor monitors the hopper and in
dangerously high temperatures initiates
vacuum shut-downs.

Increase hopper-loading effectiveness
with the four-sided, front-loading
hopper and a sweeping system that
you can adjust to the type of debris.

Roto-moulded plastic Duramer™
hopper increases machine life and
ensures zero hopper corrosion.

The VCS® filter-shaking system
effectively contains dust and shakes
filter pleats free of clogs.

HIGH DUMP, MAXIMUM
SAFETY, EASY ACCESS

A standard multi-level-dump
hopper speeds cleaning by
eliminating debris rehandling.
The large capacity hopper
lets you sweep more between
dumpings.

MUST-HAVE OPTIONS

Extend your cleaning reach
Access hard-to-reach areas with the
optional instantly activated
vacuum wand.

Increase productivity

Dual side brushes expand the
machine’s sweeping reach to clean
more floor space in less time.



GENUINE TENNANT
PARTS, SUPPLIES
AND SERVICE

Tennant Service Offering

= Maximise safety,productivity and uptime

= Control and protect your investment and lower
your total cost of ownership

= Benefit from over 200 factory-trained service
technicians across Europe

Tennant Parts & Supplies
= Operate your machine with confidence
= Benefit from years of worry-free operation

Tennant Cleaning Solutions
= Further your sustainable cleaning goals
= Choose sustainable benefits your company wants

SEEING IS BELIEVING

For a demonstration or additional
information contact us:
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6200 COMPACT RIDE-ON SWEEPER

SWEEPING SYSTEM

Cleaning path
One side brush
Two side brushes
Main brush
Main brush length (tubular)
Main brush drive
Main brush change
Side brush diameter
Debris hopper
Volume capacity
Weight capacity
Dump height (variable to)

DUST CONTROL SYSTEM

Filter system (dual stage, to 3 microns)

Stage 1

Stage 2
Dust filtration (to)
Vacuum fan speed

PROPELLING SYSTEM

Battery package
Propelling motor
Engine
Diesel

Battery Model: Forward (variable to)
Engine Model: Forward (variable to)
All Models: Reverse (variable to)

Gradeability
Full hopper
Empty hopper

MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS

Length
Width
With one side brush
With two side brushes
Without side brush
Height
Weight
Gasoline engine
Battery
Without batteries

WARRANTY

1070 mm
1400 mm

710 mm
Belt
No-tool
520 mm

125 L
136 kg
1.37 m

Perma-filter™
4.6 m? panel filter
3 microns
4300 rpm

240Ah
1.1 kW

10.5 kW
10 km/h

8 km/h
4.8 km/h

6.0 deg/11%
10.0 deg/18%

1960 mm

1230 mm
1420 mm
1050 mm
1440 mm

639 kg
923 kg
746 kg

24 Months (or 2000 running hours) on parts and 12 months (or 1000 running hours) on labour, whichever

comes first, excluding wear items.

Specifications subject to change without notice.
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