

CREATING A CLEANER, SAFER, HEALTHIER WORLD.



6200

COMPACT RIDE-ON SWEEPER

- Superior performance with efficient, one-pass sweeping and dust containment
- Superb manoeuvrability from compact size and easy operation
- Dramatically reduced cleaning costs with highly reliable Tennant parts and engineering

EXPERTLY-DESIGNED 6200 SWEEPER OFFERS EFFORTLESS OPERATION AND INCREASED PRODUCTIVITY



Built with Tennant's superior quality parts and engineering, the 6200 delivers virtually continuous operation. Expect increased productivity with efficient one-pass cleaning, and multi-level dump hopper.

INDUSTRY-LEADING SWEEPING AND DUST CONTROL

AutoAdjust™ design matches brush height to brush wear for sweeping of light dust and debris in one pass. The 6200's 2-stage dust control helps remove air-borne dust.

WORRY-FREE DURABILITY

Solid steel frame, hydraulic oil system and no-tool brush changes keep the reliable 6200 up and running, increasing machine uptime.

EASY OPERATION INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY

Excellent sightlines, easy-to-use controls, and the multi-level dump hopper makes this machine one of the easiest to operate! The hopper can automatically empty the debris directly into containers up to 1.37 m.

INSIDE THE

6200





HIGH DUMP, MAXIMUM SAFETY, EASY ACCESS

A standard multi-level-dump hopper speeds cleaning by eliminating debris rehandling. The large capacity hopper lets you sweep more between dumpings.

- Protect fixtures and equipment as well as your sweeper with the rear bumper and corner rollers.
- Maintain maximum cleaning power with the patented AutoAdjust™ brush cavity that automatically adjusts as bristles shorten.
- Thermo-Sentry™ temperature sensor monitors the hopper and in dangerously high temperatures initiates vacuum shut-downs.
- Increase hopper-loading effectiveness with the four-sided, front-loading hopper and a sweeping system that you can adjust to the type of debris.
- Roto-moulded plastic Duramer™ hopper increases machine life and ensures zero hopper corrosion.
- The VCS® filter-shaking system effectively contains dust and shakes filter pleats free of clogs.

MUST-HAVE OPTIONS

Extend your cleaning reachAccess hard-to-reach areas with the optional instantly activated vacuum wand.

Increase productivity

Dual side brushes expand the machine's sweeping reach to clean more floor space in less time.

GENUINE TENNANT PARTS, SUPPLIES AND SERVICE

Tennant Service Offering

- Maximise safety, productivity and uptime
- Control and protect your investment and lower your total cost of ownership
- Benefit from over 200 factory-trained service technicians across Europe

Tennant Parts & Supplies

- Operate your machine with confidence
- Benefit from years of worry-free operation

Tennant Cleaning Solutions

- Further your sustainable cleaning goals
- Choose sustainable benefits your company wants

6200 COMPACT RIDE-ON SWEEPER

SWEEPING SYSTEM

Cleaning path	
One side brush	1070 mm
Two side brushes	1400 mm
Main brush	
Main brush length (tubular)	710 mm
Main brush drive	Belt
Main brush change	No-tool
Side brush diameter	520 mm
Debris hopper	
Volume capacity	125 L
Weight capacity	136 kg
Dump height (variable to)	1.37 m

DUST CONTROL SYSTEM

Filler system (dual stage, to 5 microns)	
Stage 1	Perma-filter™
Stage 2	4.6 m ² panel filter
Dust filtration (to)	3 microns
Vacuum fan speed	4300 rpm

PROPELLING SYSTEM

Battery package Propelling motor	240Ah 1.1 kW
Engine	
Diesel	10.5 kW
Battery Model: Forward (variable to)	10 km/h
Engine Model: Forward (variable to)	8 km/h
All Models: Reverse (variable to)	4.8 km/h
Gradeability	
Full hopper	6.0 deg/11%
Empty hopper	10.0 deg/18%

MACHINE SPECIFICATIONS

Length	1960 mm
Width	
With one side brush	1230 mm
With two side brushes	1420 mm
Without side brush	1050 mm
Height	1440 mm
Weight	
Gasoline engine	639 kg
Battery	923 kg
Without batteries	746 kg

WARRANTY

24 Months (or 2000 running hours) on parts and 12 months (or 1000 running hours) on labour, whichever comes first, excluding wear items.

Specifications subject to change without notice.

SEEING IS BELIEVING

For a demonstration or additional information contact us:

TENNANT UK CLEANING SOLUTIONS LTD

Gladstone Road Northampton NN5 7RX UNITED KINGDOM Tel: 0800 111 4402 (local rate UK only) Tel: 01604 583191 Fax: 0845 052 9349 E-mail: sales.uk@tennantco.com E-mail: enquiries@tennantco.com Sommerfeld 1 5202 Neumarkt am Wallersee AUSTRIA Tel: +43 (0)6216 4524 & 4525

TCS EMEA GmbH

Tel: +43 (0)6216 4524 & 4525 Fax: +43 (0)6216 4524 20 E-mail: office@tennant-cee.com TENNANT EUROPE NV
Roderveldlaan 3
2600 Antwerp
BELGIUM
Tel: +32 3 217 94 11
Fay: +32 3 217 94 19

Fax: +32 3 217 94 19 E-mail: europe@tennantco.com